OISC GOLF
METRIX

Kiakkogossejen gimmat matkalla
No 12,345 6 78 9 4 | Sum_
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 28

1l Heidi Helin-Harinen 2 3 2 3 3 3 5 2 3 -2 26
2 Sari Karhu 3 4 2 3 3 4 4 3 2 0 28

Kiakkogossejen gimmat matkalla « 17.05.2024 14:00 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/495486
https://discgolfmetrix.com/495486

I N E N N O O N N S O
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 28

Avg
Difficulty
Birdie -1
Par 0
Bogey 1

2.5

3.5

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

3 3 3.5 4.5

1 5 6 9 7
2

2 2 1 1

1 1

Kiakkogossejen gimmat matkalla « 17.05.2024 14:00 (2)

27
-1
5
10
3

%

28%
56%
17%
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